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000044168 Roof Replacement 21,911 04/13/2022

17944 SFR 366 02/14/2001

17945 PLANE HNGR 140 02/14/2001

2024HX Base Yr

408 SW AIRPARK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,732 117.9805 132.14 493,146 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.58 76.42

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2406

BAS 2,406 100 2,406 242,961

FGR 506 55 278 28,073

FOP 80 30 24 2,423

HGR 2,250 45 1,012 102,193

PTO 240 5 12 1,212

5,482 3,732 376,862

BAS= W25 PTO= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W39 S49 E13 N8 E9 FOP= S8 E10
N8 W10$ E19 FGR= S8 E23 N22 W23 S14$ N14 E23 N27$ PTR= N30
HGR= N50 W45 S50 E45$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,336.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,336

2,336

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


